

WORK ORDER

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION AND DETECTION GROUP (CIDG)

Entity Name

Supplier : BARLO MERCHANDISING	W.O. No. : 09-27-20-2022
Address : 34 B Mariposa St., Bagong Lipunan ng Crame, Quezon City	Date :
TIN :	Mode of Procurement : Public Bidding

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : Camp Crame, Quezon City	Delivery Term : seven (7) working days
Date of Delivery :	Payment Term : Charged

Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
<p>For furnishing labor and materials, necessary for the repair of Vehicles of CIDG</p> <p>SCOPE OF WORK</p>					
1	unit	<p>Repair/Preventive Maintenance of Mahindra Scorpio</p> <p>Plate Nr: EG4026/SAB1162 Engine Nr: BKG4A95300 and Chassis NR: MA1TM2BKLG2A15947</p> <p>Plate Nr: EG4023/SAB1147, Engine Nr: BKG4A95412, and Chassis NR:MA1TM2BKLG2A15514</p>			
	unit	Radiator Flushings (Labor)	2	525.00	1,050.00
	ltrs	Coolant	2	600.00	1,200.00
	unit	Clutch Fluid Flushing (Labor)	2	430.00	860.00
	ltrs	Gear Oil	8	215.00	1,720.00
	unit	ATF Flushing	2	2,750.00	5,500.00
	ltrs	ATF Fluid	4	329.00	1,316.00
	unit	Change Motor Oil	2	5,200.00	10,400.00
	pcs	Oil Filter (Parts)	2	780.00	1,560.00
	pcs	Air Filter (Parts)	2	650.00	1,300.00
	pcs	Fuel Filter (Parts)	2	2,200.00	4,400.00
	unit	Aircon General Cleaning (dual)	2	5,800.00	11,600.00
	unit	Freon Charging	2	840.00	1,680.00
	unit	Break Fluid Flushing	2	450.00	900.00
	ltrs	Break Fluid	1	1,250.00	1,250.00
	set	Replacement of Break Pad (Front)	2	3,200.00	6,400.00
	set	Replacement of Break Shoe (Back)	2	4,000.00	8,000.00
	pcs	Drum Reface (Left & Right Back Break Drum)	2	700.00	1,400.00
	pcs	Tire	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
<p>Repair/Preventive Maintenance of Toyota Innova</p> <p>Plate Nr: A1M088/SAA 9340, Engine Nr: IGD0337835, and Chassis NR: PA2CA8EM2H0031038</p>					
2	unit	Change Motor Oil 8L - Fully Synthetic	1	5,200.00	5,200.00
	pc	Oil Filter (Parts)	1	600.00	600.00
	pc	Air Filter (Parts)	1	980.00	980.00
	pc	Fuel Filter (Parts)	1	1,250.00	1,250.00
	unit	Engine Treatment	1	1,700.00	1,700.00
	pc	Drain Plaug Washer	1	50.00	50.00
	pc	Air Flow Sensor	1	5,100.00	5,100.00
	pc	Starter Solenoid/Starter Magnetic	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
	unit	Tune-up and Labor Cost (Change-Oil)	1	1,600.00	1,600.00
	set	Replacement of Break pad (Front)	1	1,550.00	1,550.00
	set	Replacement of Break pad (Rear)	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
	pc	Engine Support Right Mounting	1	1,700.00	1,700.00
	pc	Engine Support Left Mounting	1	2,100.00	2,100.00
	pc	Transmission Support Mounting	1	2,200.00	2,200.00
	unit	Labor-Underchassis Works	1	2,050.00	2,050.00
					99,616.00

(Total Amount in Words) Ninety-Nine Thousand SixHundred Sixteen Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:


TERESITA CALVENTO LOPEZ
Proprietress
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

Very truly yours,


PBGEN RONALD O LEE
Acting Director, CIDG

Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official
Designation

Fund Cluster : _____

Funds Available : _____

ORS/BURS No. : _____

Date of the ORS/BURS: _____

Amount : _____

Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Division/Unit